
COMM NE COR, RUN W 424.85 FT
FOR POB, CONT W 435.06 FT, S
1327.80 FT TO C/L OF A 60 FT

FONSECO CHARLES J/MAYE DEBRA BLOUNT
700 CYPRESS POINTE DR EAST
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027

14-6S-16-03818-311

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1416.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/29/2016 HC 12.06 97,686 0 0 97,686

STANDARD
3

201,958
9,304
97,686

308,948
44,189

264,759
0

264,759
308,948

0

298,384

1315/2459 5/25/2016 WD U I 12 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIAMI FIREFIGHTERS FE

CHARLES J FONSECO &

1310/1980 3/03/2016 WD U I 12 266,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARON L MAYES

MIAMI FIREFIGHTERS 
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34130 SFR 70 06/09/2016

32553 SFR 486 12/18/2014

HX Base Yr

383 SW PATHFINDER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,568 125.0000 140.00 219,520 2016 2016 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 201,958

1,568 1,568 201,958

BAS= W49 S32 E49 N32$.

BAS

49

32

49

32

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,304

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,304

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.06 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,000.00 8,100.00 8,586

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,000.00 8,100.00 89,100


